
TEST DATE SUBJECT / TOPIC EXPLANATION DATE

1 Sat, Sep 12, 2015 Paper - 1: Chapter 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 Fri, Sep 18, 2015

2 Sat, Sep 19, 2015 Paper - 1: Chapter 6, 7 and 8 Thu, Sep 24, 2015

3 Sat, Sep 26, 2015 Paper - 1: Chapter 9.1 to 9.8 Thu, Oct 01, 2015

4 Sat, Oct 03, 2015 Paper - 1: Chapter 10, 11.1, 11.2, 11.3 and 12 Thu, Oct 08, 2015

5 Sat, Oct 10, 2015 Paper - 2: Chapter 1, 2 and 3 Thu, Oct 15, 2015

6 Sat, Oct 17, 2015 Paper - 2: Chapter 4, 5 and 6 Fri, Oct 23, 2015

7 Sat, Oct 24, 2015 Paper - 2: Chapter 7, 8 and 9 Thu, Oct 29, 2015

8 Sat, Oct 31, 2015 Paper - 1: Section 1 Thu, Nov 05, 2015

9 Sat, Nov 07, 2015 Paper - 1: Section 2 Thu, Nov 12, 2015

10 Sat, Nov 14, 2015 Paper - 2: Section 1 Thu, Nov 19, 2015

11 Sat, Nov 21, 2015 Paper - 2: Section 2 Thu, Nov 26, 2015

12 Sat, Nov 28, 2015 Paper - 1 & 2: Comprehensive* Thu, Dec 03, 2015

ANTHROPOLOGY TEST SERIES                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

by                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Mrs. Sosin

La Excellence IAS

040-64643443, 9052 292929

Note: Download the Schedule from our website   www.laex.in

TIME: 10am to 1pm
* Test on Nov 28th will be from 10am to 1pm & 2pm to 5pm


